
Member Estimated Savings vs. Standard Offer
Prepared for Maine Municipal Association
For Usage Beginning On or After 11/01/2023 and Ending On or Before 11/30/2026

*We estimate your savings using billing data provided by Constellation New Energy, which Maine PowerOptions staff cannot verify independently.
MPO offers these savings estimates as a tool to help its members to see the value of their participation in this energy purchasing consortium.
Accounts in the Medium Rate Category

2023 Usage (kWh) MPO Price
Standard

Offer Price
Estimated
Savings

Standard
Offer Rate

November 1 - November 30 8,293.33 $803.30 $1,127.15 $323.84$0.135910
December 1 - December 31 32,453.54 $3,257.70 $6,899.62 $3,641.92$0.212600

40,746.88 $4,061.01 $8,026.77 $3,965.76Totals for 2023

2024 Usage (kWh) MPO Price
Standard

Offer Price
Estimated
Savings

Standard
Offer Rate

January 1 - January 31 33,556.35 $3,647.58 $5,264.99 $1,617.42$0.156900
February 1 - February 29 31,770.97 $3,453.50 $4,875.57 $1,422.07$0.153460
March 1 - March 31 31,436.15 $3,417.11 $3,119.72 -$297.39$0.099240
April 1 - April 30 28,310.34 $3,077.33 $2,171.12 -$906.21$0.076690
May 1 - May 31 28,115.67 $3,056.17 $1,964.16 -$1,092.01$0.069860
June 1 - June 30 26,811.91 $2,914.45 $2,121.63 -$792.83$0.079130
July 1 - July 31 28,745.06 $3,124.59 $2,591.37 -$533.22$0.090150
August 1 - August 31 27,797.58 $3,021.60 $2,197.40 -$824.20$0.079050
September 1 - September 30 28,069.09 $3,051.11 $1,990.38 -$1,060.73$0.070910
October 1 - October 31 30,840.00 $3,352.31 $2,182.86 -$1,169.45$0.070780
November 1 - November 30 29,425.00 $3,198.50 $2,831.86 -$366.64$0.096240
December 1 - December 31 28,645.00 $3,113.71 $4,099.10 $985.39$0.143100

353,523.13 $38,427.96 $35,410.16 -$3,017.81Totals for 2024

2025 Usage (kWh) MPO Price
Standard

Offer Price
Estimated
Savings

Standard
Offer Rate

January 1 - January 31 28,030.00 $3,046.86 $4,467.87 $1,421.01$0.159396
February 1 - February 28 25,000.00 $2,717.50 $3,682.90 $965.40$0.147316
March 1 - March 31 28,733.33 $3,123.31 $2,796.27 -$327.04$0.097318
April 1 - April 30 21,466.67 $2,333.43 $1,731.42 -$602.01$0.080656

103,230.00 $11,221.10 $12,678.46 $1,457.35Totals for 2025

497,500.00 $53,710.07 $56,115.38 $2,405.31Totals for Accounts in the Medium Rate Category



Accounts in All Categories

2023 Usage (kWh) MPO Price
Standard

Offer Price
Estimated
Savings

November 1 - November 30 8,293.33 $803.30 $1,127.15 $323.84
December 1 - December 31 32,453.54 $3,257.70 $6,899.62 $3,641.92

40,746.88 $4,061.01 $8,026.77 $3,965.76Totals for 2023

2024 Usage (kWh) MPO Price
Standard

Offer Price
Estimated
Savings

January 1 - January 31 33,556.35 $3,647.58 $5,264.99 $1,617.42
February 1 - February 29 31,770.97 $3,453.50 $4,875.57 $1,422.07
March 1 - March 31 31,436.15 $3,417.11 $3,119.72 -$297.39
April 1 - April 30 28,310.34 $3,077.33 $2,171.12 -$906.21
May 1 - May 31 28,115.67 $3,056.17 $1,964.16 -$1,092.01
June 1 - June 30 26,811.91 $2,914.45 $2,121.63 -$792.83
July 1 - July 31 28,745.06 $3,124.59 $2,591.37 -$533.22
August 1 - August 31 27,797.58 $3,021.60 $2,197.40 -$824.20
September 1 - September 30 28,069.09 $3,051.11 $1,990.38 -$1,060.73
October 1 - October 31 30,840.00 $3,352.31 $2,182.86 -$1,169.45
November 1 - November 30 29,425.00 $3,198.50 $2,831.86 -$366.64
December 1 - December 31 28,645.00 $3,113.71 $4,099.10 $985.39

353,523.13 $38,427.96 $35,410.16 -$3,017.81Totals for 2024

2025 Usage (kWh) MPO Price
Standard

Offer Price
Estimated
Savings

January 1 - January 31 28,030.00 $3,046.86 $4,467.87 $1,421.01
February 1 - February 28 25,000.00 $2,717.50 $3,682.90 $965.40
March 1 - March 31 28,733.33 $3,123.31 $2,796.27 -$327.04
April 1 - April 30 21,466.67 $2,333.43 $1,731.42 -$602.01

103,230.00 $11,221.10 $12,678.46 $1,457.35Totals for 2025

497,500.00 $53,710.07 $56,115.38 $2,405.31Totals for Accounts in All Categories

Electricity usage data used in this report covers a span of 18 months.


